Schiiler Einer

1 4|Kostler Matteo ey 2 OAMTC 2V Krems 02:40,70
2 3 |Hindinger Sebastian 2 OAMTC 2V Krems 03:14,67
3 5|Wagner Thomas 2 OAMTC 2V Krems 03:16,61
4 2 |Hindinger Adrian 2 OAMTC ZV Krems 03:55,04
5 1|Zehtner Nora HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf 04:19,84
Jugend Einer
1 6|Lindner Bernhard HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf 02:12,01
2 10|Deisenberger Manuel 1 OAMTC 2V Krems 02:18,66
3 12 |Reiter Tobias 1 OAMTC ZV Krems 02:20,25
4 13| Wagner Paul 1 OAMTC 2V Krems 02:36,02
5 11|Schmelz David 1 OAMTC ZV Krems 02:45,82
6 7 |Aistleitner Katharina HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf 03:05,25
7 9|Weichselbaum Helene OAMTC ZV Krems 03:21,12
-3 8|Denk Marlene OAMTC 2V Krems 04:14,76
Junioren Einer
1 14 |Zehetner Michael Richard FF Wopfing _— 07:00,54
2 15 |Markus Bruckner FF Wildendiirnbach 09:34,74 |
Damen AK Einer
1 16 |Riemer Marianne 1|HSV ZF Klosterneubu 08:50,96
2 17|Klubik Maria OAMTC 2V Krems 10:12,66
Damen Einer

1 91 |Dallinger Karin Zfc Enns-Enghagen 07:44,77
2 19|Bauer Clara OAMTC 2V Krems 07:57,36
3 ~ 26|Veronika Mérth 2|HSV Hainburg 08:31,42
4 29|Mahrhofer Petra OAMTC 2V Krems 08:40,82
5 21!Deisenberger Birgit OAMTC ZV Krems 08:48,46
6 90| Graf Ingrid FF Atzelsdorf 08:50,85
7 18|Julia Schindler 2|HSV Hainburg 08:53,18
8 30|Steyrer Ulrike 2 |HSV Hainburg 09:46,11
9 22 |Wabra Doris 2|HSV Hainburg 10:10,37
10 24|Eng! Petra OAMTC 2V Krems 10:26,24
11 ___23|Bachtrog Julia R HSV L/2V Ennsdorf 10:51,84

27 |Hanna Bruckner 1|FF Wildendiirnbach DISQ

20| Uridat Kerstin OAMTC 2V Krems KEIN START

25|Jasmin Ebner Zfc Enns-Enghagen KEIN START

28|Hindinger Sabine OAMTC 2V Krems KEIN START




Altersklasse 2 Einer

1 39|Froschauer Johann Askd Au/D 06:43,40
2 33|Wimmer Franz 1|Zfc Enns-Enghagen 07:07,61
3 50[Swatek Rudolf . 4|0AMTC ZV Krems 07:16,20
4 47|Schweiger Ernst OAMTC 2V Krems 07:16,32
5 44 |Himmelbauer Walter HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf 07:17,22
6 43 |Flicker Rudolf OAMTC ZV Krems 07:21,55
7 45 |Rosenmaier Helmut HSV ZF Klosterneubu|  07:25,36
8 51|Graf Gerhard B OAMTC ZV Krems 07:29,75
9 37|Koss! Gottfried 1|Zfc Enns-Enghagen 07:30,14
10 31|Kremser Anton OAMTC 2V Krems 07:47,19
11 46 |Rieder Gerhard HSV Hainburg 07:48,49
12 49|Stehling Maximilian 4|BAMTC ZV Krems 08:00,52
13 34|Stamminger Walter HSV ZF Klosterneubu 08:12,79
14 32| Weber Karl HSV ZF Klosterneubu 08:21,03
15 48|Warta Helmut-Franz OAMTC ZV Krems 08:28,36
16 36|Zwesper Ernst HSV Hainburg 08:32,06
17 38| Millner Alfred OAMTC ZV Krems 08:32,18
18 35|Brabletz Adolf _|GAMTC 2V Krems 08:54,19
19 52 |Spitzbart Karl HSV ZF Klosterneuby 09:05,55
20 40 |Baumgartner Ginther HSV ZF Klosterneubu 09:10,82

41|Ebner Gerhard 3|OAMTC ZV Krems DISQ

42 |Ringseis Helmut OAMTC 2V Krems KEIN START

Altersklasse 1 Einer

1 57|0tto Zehetbauer 1|HSV Hainburg 06:22,46
2 59 |Albrecht Andreas 3|0AMTC ZV Krems 06:32,33|
3 60| Aigner Nikolaus 1|HSV Melk 06:36,08|
4 58|Starkl Herbert 1/HSV ZF Klosterneubul 06:59,80
5 55|Birbaumer Stefan - 1|25V Nibelungengau 07:08,59
6 61 |Hofinger Josef OAMTC ZV Krems 07:13,61
7 54| Hirsch Helmut 3|OAMTC ZV Krems 07:19,27
8 53| Walter Lechner 1|HSV Melk 07:23,46
9 56| Gail Gerald HSV ZF Klosterneubu 07:27,05
10 62 |Mangmiiller Josef |OAMTC ZV Krems 08:38,37




Allgemeine Klasse Einer

1 72|Simon Ebner 1|Zfc Enns-Enghagen 06:21,31
2 77 |Renz Reinhard 1|ZSV Nibelungengau 06:23,22
3 71|Landmann Rainer 1|HSV Hainburg 06:23,62
4 88 |Bichl Herbert 4|OAMTC ZV Krems 06:42,52
5 73|Gerald Steyrer 1|HSV Hainburg 06:45,17
6 83 |Schnirch Martin 1|HSV ZF Klosterneubu 06:48,72
7 67 |Michael Zehetner FF Wopfing 06:50,05
8 79|Manuel Kloihofer 1|HSV Melk 07:00,66
9 80|Engelmann Wolfgang Zfc Enns-Enghagen 07:06,19
10 84 |Kostler Franz 3|OAMTC 2V Krems 07:07,81
11 82 |Baumgartner Daniel 1|ZSV Nibelungengau 07:08,50
12 81 |Walchshofer Glinther Askd Au/D 07:12,98
13 76|liirgen Pleil FF Bullendorf 07:17,67
14 86 |Herbert Bitter 1[HSV Melk 07:18,56
15 65 |Erich Wagendristl 1|HSV Hainburg 07:19,42
16 68| Martin Pleil FF Bullendorf 07:20,08
17 64|Zwesper Florian FF Stripfing 07:20,28
18 89 |Danzinger Philipp 4|0AMTC ZV Krems 07:25,42
19 74|Rene Markon 1[FF Laa 07:55,29
20 66|Babor Andreas 1|FF Wildendirnbach 07:58,19
21 85|Zehetner Martin HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf 08:02,85
22 63| Andreas Schindler 1|FF Laa 08:19,43
23 75|Srokoff Norbert 1|FF Laa 08:20,00
24 78 |Christian Harrach 1|FF Wildendirnbach 08:30,89
25 70|Alexander Motz 1|FF Laa 09:07,32

69| Walchshofer Dominik Asko Au/D KEIN START

87 |Fink Wolfgang Z5V Nibelungengau KEIN START




Schiiler Zweier

1 2 |Hindinger Adrian - Hindinger Sebastian 2|OAMTC 2V Krems 02:24,77
2 1|Wagner Tobias - Kostler Matteo 2|OAMTC ZV Krems 02:38,31
Jugend Zweier
1 5|Deisenberger Manuel - Schmelz David 1/0AMTC ZV Krems 01:53,11
2 6|Weichselbaum Helene - Denk Marlene OAMTC 2V Krems 02:42,19
3 3 |Aistleitner Katharina - Lindner Bernhard HSV L/2V Ennsdorf 02:48,56
4|Reiter Tobias - Wagner Paul 1|OAMTC 2V Krems DISQ
Damen Allgemein Zweier
1 11 Deisenberger Birgit - Bauer Clara OAMTC ZV Krems 06:45,97
2 12 Veronika Morth - Doris Wabra 2 HSV Hainburg 07:50,46
3 41 Graf Ingrid - Winkler Sandra FF Atzelsdorf 07:50,51
4 9 Engl Petra - Mahrhofer Petra OAMTC ZV Krems 08:32,64
5 7 Hindinger Sabine - Klubik Maria OAMTC ZV Krems 08:45,81
6 8 Ulrike Steyrer - Julia Schindler N 2 HSV Hainburg 09:03,80
10 Ebner Jasmin - Uridat Kerstin Zfc Enns-Enghagen KEIN START
Herren AK 2 Zweier
1 i3 Kbssl Gottfried - Wimmer Franz 1 ch_ Enns~Enghagen 06:31,58
2 18 Schweiger Ernst - Flicker Rudolf OAMTC ZV Krems 06:33,32
3 20 Swatek Rudolf - Stehling Maximilian 4 OAMTC ZV Krems 06:44,57
4 17 Kremser Anton - Graf Gerhard OAMTC ZV Krems 06:48,68
5 15 Rieder Gerhard - Zwesper Ernst HSV Hainburg 07:24,36
6 16 Stamminger Walter - Weber Karl 1 HSV ZF Klosterneubu 07:26,45
7 14 Spitzbart Karl - Rosenmaier Helmut HSV ZF Klosterneubu 07:30,48
Herren AK 1 Zweier

il 24 Hirsch Helmut - Albrecht Andreas 3 OAMTC ZV Krems 06:06,60
2 23 Hofinger Josef - Mangmiiller Josef OAMTC ZV Krems 06:51,85
3 19 Miillner Alfred - Héchtl Peter OAMTC ZV Krems 07:08,30
4 22 Riemer Marianne - Baumgartner Glnther 1 HSV ZF Klosterneubd 07:36,48
5 21 Brabletz Adolf - Warta Helmut-Franz OAMTC ZV Krems 07:38,21




Herren Allgemein Zweier
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32 Ebner Simon - Engelmann Wolfgang

35 Otto Ze"hetb-auer} Gefald Steyrer'r '

34 Starkl Herbert - Schnirch Martin

37 Renz Reinhard - Birbaumer Stefan

39 Kostler Franz - Ebner Gerhard

40 Bichl Herbert - Danzinger Philipp

29 Aigher Nikolaus - Bitter Herbert

31 Lechner Walter - Kloihofer Manuel

25 Martin Pleil - Jirgen Pleil

36 Baurmrgértner‘DariieI - vD'a!Iinger K'arini
26 Rainer Landmann - Erich Wagendrist!
33 Walchshofer Glinther - Froschauer Johann
28 Andreas Schindler - Rene Markon

30 Métz Alexander - Skokoff Norbert

27 Andreas Babor - Harrach Christian

38 Bruckner Markus - Bruckner Hanna

1 Zfc Enns-Enghagen 05:56,89
1 HSV Hainburg 05:56,94
1 HSV ZF Klosterneubu 06:04,91
1 ZSV Nibelungengau 06:05,22
3 OAMTC 2V Krems 06:13,96
4 OAMTCZV Krems 06:17,34
1 HSV Melk 06:23,63
1 HSV Melk 06:25,66

FF Bullendorf 06:29,38
1 ZSV Nibelungengau 06:36,87
1 HSV Hainburg 06:37,53

Asks Au/D 06:40,34
1 FF Laa 06:54,07
1 FF Laa 07:07,83
1 FF Wildendiirnbach 07:18,83
1 FF Wildendirnbach 09:17,82
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72 Simon Ebner

57 Otto Zehetbauer
77 Renz Reinhard
71 Landmann Rainer
59 Albrecht Andreas
60 Aigner Nikolaus
88 Bichl Herbert

39 Froschauer Johann
73 Gerald Steyrer

83 Schnirch Martin
67 Michael Zehetner
58 Starkl Herbert

14 Zehetner Michael Richard

79 Manuel Kloihofer

80 Engelmann Wolfgang

33 Wimmer Franz

84 Kostler Franz

82 Baumgartner Daniel
55 Birbaumer Stefan

81 Walchshofer Giinther

61 Hofinger Josef
50 Swatek Rudolf
47 Schweiger Ernst

44 Himmelbauer Walter

76 lJurgen Pleil

86 Herbert Bitter

54 Hirsch Helmut

65 Erich Wagendristl
68 Martin Pleil

64 Zwesper Florian

43 Flicker Rudolf

53 Walter Lechner

45 Rosenmaier Helmut
89 Danzinger Philipp
56 Gail Gerald

51 Graf Gerhard

37 Koss| Gottfried

91 Dallinger Karin

31 Kremser Anton

46 Rieder Gerhard

74 Rene Markon

19 Bauer Clara

66 Babor Andreas

49 Stehling Maximilian
85 Zehetner Martin
34 Stamminger Walter
63 Andreas Schindler

Gesamt Einer

~Verein

Zfc Enns-Enghagen
HSV Hainburg

Z5V Nibelungengau
HSV Hainburg
OAMTC ZV Krems
HSVMelk
OAMTC ZV Krems
Asko Au/D

_HSV Hainburg

HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
FF Wopfing

HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
FF Wopfing

HSV Melk

Zfc Enns-Enghagen

Zfc Enns-Enghagen
OAMTC ZV Krems

ZSV Nibelungengau
ZSV Nibelungengau
Askd Au/D

OAMTC ZV Krems
OAMTC 2V Krems
OAMTC 2V Krems

HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf

FF Bullendorf

HSV Melk

OAMTC ZV Krems

HSV Hainburg

FF Bullendorf

FF Stripfing

OAMTC ZV Krems

HSV Melk

HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
OAMTC 2V Krems

HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
OAMTC ZV Krems

Zfc Enns-Enghagen

Zfc Enns-Enghagen
OAMTC ZV Krems

HSV Hainburg

FF Laa

OAMTC ZV Krems

FF Wildendiirnbach
OAMTC ZV Krems

HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf
HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
FF Laa

06:21,31
06:22,46
06:23,22
06:23,62
06:32,33
06:36,08
06:42,52
06:43,40
06:45,17
06:48,72
06:50,05
06:59,80
07:00,54
07:00,66
07:06,19
07:07,61,
07:07,81
07:08,50
07:08,59
07:12,98
07:13,61
07:16,20
07:16,32
07:17,22
07:17,67
07:18,56
07:19,27
07:19,42
07:20,08
07:20,28.
07:21,55
07:23,46
07:25,36
07:25,42
07:27,05
07:29,75
07:30,14
07:44,77
07:47,19
07:48,49
07:55,29
07:57,36
07:58,19
08:00,52
08:02,85
08:12,79.
08:19,43



75 Srokoff Norbert
32 Weber Karl

48 Warta Helmut-Franz
78 Christian Harrach
26 Veronika Morth

36 Zwesper Ernst

38 Miillner Alfred

62 Mangmiiller Josef
29 Mahrhofer Petra
21 Deisenberger Birgit
90 Graf Ingrid
16 Riemer Marianne
18 Julia Schindler

35 Brabletz Adolf

52 Spitzbart Karl

70 Alexander Mbtz

40 Baumgartner Glinther
15 Markus Bruckner

30 Steyrer Ulrike

22 Wabra Doris

17 Klubik Maria

24 Engl Petra

23 Bachtrog Julia

27 Hanna Bruckner

41 Ebner Gerhard

20 Uridat Kerstin

25 Jasmin Ebner

28 Hindinger Sabine

42 Ringseis Helmut

69 Walchshofer Dominik 3

87 Fink Wolfgafig,

FF Laa
HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
OAMTC 2V Krems

FF WildendUrnbach
HSV Hainburg

HSV Hainburg

OAMTC ZV Krems
OAMTC ZV Krems
OAMTC ZV Krems
OAMTC ZV Krems

FF Atzelsdorf

HSV ZF hl‘(lostemeuburg

HSV Hainburg

OAMTC ZV Krems

HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
FF Laa

HSV ZF Klosterneuburg
FF Wildendlirnbach
HSV Hainburg

HSV Hainburg
OAMTC v Krems
OAMTC 2V Krems

HSV L/ZV Ennsdorf

FF Wildendiirnbach
OAMTC ZV Krems
OAMTC ZV Krems

Zfc Enns-Enghagen
OAMTC ZV Krems
OAMTC zV Krems
Askd Au/D

ZSV Nibelungengau

~08:20,00
08:21,03
08:28,36
08:30,89
08:31,42
08:32,06
08:32,18
08:38,37
08:40,82
08:48,46
08:50,85
08:50,96
08:53,18
08:54,19
09:05,55
09:07,32.
09:10,82
09:34,74
09:46,11
10:10,37
10:12,66
10:26,24
10:51,84
DISQ
DIsSQ

_ KEIN START

KEIN START
KEIN START
KEIN START
KEIN START




